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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  December 2012

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$13,882,098.00 $13,604,456.04

$6,576.65 $6,576.65

$13,888,674.65

$101,533,220.46

$13,611,032.69

$103,605,327.00

$103,899,648.00 $101,821,655.04

($288,434.58)($294,321.00)

76,149,450

76,372,800

24,750

19,200

$2,268,047.98

$0.00

$2,268,047.98

$14,090,765.49

$14,022,412.69

$68,352.80

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$103,691,824.33 $101,619,717.79

$104,093,347.12 $102,015,354.16

($401,522.79) ($395,636.37)

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2013

2012
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